
  Memorandum 
 
To:  All Concerned Regarding the Town of Belmont 
 
From:  Adriana D’Andrea, Administrative Coordinator 
 
Date:  December 15, 2014 REVISED 
 
Re:  Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Schedule  
          _____ 
Meetings are scheduled at 7:00 p.m. in the Selectmen's Meeting Room at Belmont Town 
Hall, 455 Concord Avenue. The agenda of the meetings can be found on the Public Meeting 
Calendar of the Town's website www.belmont-ma.gov on the Thursday prior to the 
scheduled meeting date.  
  
 
7:00 p.m.  REGULAR MEETING 
 

 
6:00 p.m.  OFFICE HOURS 
 

 
JANUARY  
 
Monday,      01/05/2015  
Monday,      01/26/2015 at 8:00a.m. 

 
JANUARY 

 
Monday, 01/05/2015 – Andrés Rojas  
 

 
FEBRUARY 
 
Monday,      02/02/2015  
Monday,      02/23/2015 
 

 
FEBRUARY 

 
Monday, 02/02/2015 – Sami Baghdady 
 

 
MARCH 
 
Monday,     03/02/2015 
Monday,     03/16/2015  

 
MARCH 

 
Monday, 03/02/2015 –  Mark Paolillo 
 

 
APRIL 
 
Wednesday, 04/08/2015  
Tuesday,      04/21/2015 
 

 
APRIL 
 
Wednesday, 04/08/2015 – Andrés Rojas  
 

 

Town Of Belmont 
Board of Selectmen’s Office 

http://www.belmont-ma.gov/


 
 
 
7:00 p.m.  REGULAR MEETING 
 

 
6:00 p.m.  OFFICE HOURS 
 

 
MAY 
 
Monday, 05/04/2015 at 6:00pm                 
Before Town Meeting @ High School 
 
Wednesday, 05/06/2015 at 6:00pm 
Before Town meeting @ High School 
 
Monday,  05/11/2015 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ High School 
 
Wednesday, 05/13/2015 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ High School 
 

 
MAY 
 
 No Office Hours for this month 
 

 

 
JUNE 
 
Monday, 06/01/2015 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ Chenery 
 
Wednesday, 06/03/15 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ Chenery 
 
Monday, 06/08/15 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ Chenery 
(if necessary) 
 
Wednesday, 06/10/15 at 6:00pm 
Before Town Meeting @ Chenery 
(if necessary) 
 
Monday, 06/22/2015 
 

 
JUNE 

 
Monday, 06/15/2015 –  Sami Baghdady 

 
   

 

 
Monday, January 19, 2015  Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Monday, February 16, 2015      President’s Day 
Tuesday, April 7, 2015    Belmont Local Election 
Monday, April 20, 2015    Patriot’s Day 
Monday, May 25, 2015  Memorial Day 


